



Product fact sheet

Hellmann's® Creamy Ranch, pouches

Product Details

SCC	10048001198750
Container	Case
Packaging	102 X 1.5 oz
Brand	HELLMANN'S

Properties

This Ranch dressing offers down-home, creamy flavor, with a touch of buttermilk.

Preparation

Ready to use.

Ingredients

WATER, SOYBEAN OIL, CULTURED LOWFAT BUTTERMILK (SKIM MILK, MILK, CULTURES), MODIFIED CORN STARCH, VINEGAR, SALT, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF EACH OF THE FOLLOWING: SUGAR, GARLIC JUICE, ONION JUICE, WITH SORBIC ACID, SODIUM BENZOATE AND CALCIUM DISODIUM EDTA (USED TO PROTECT QUALITY), XANTHAN GUM, PHOSPHORIC ACID, SOUR CREAM [CULTURED PASTEURIZED CREAM, NONFAT DRY MILK, MODIFIED CORN STARCH, DISODIUM PHOSPHATE, GUAR GUM, SODIUM CITRATE, CARAGEENAN, LOCUST BEAN GUM, POTASSIUM SORBATE (PRESERVATIVE)], SPICES, MUSTARD FLOUR, PROPYLENE GLYCOL ALGINATE, MALTODEXTRIN, LACTIC ACID, POLYSORBATE 60, WHEY, GARLIC POWDER, ONION POWDER, AUTOLYZED YEAST EXTRACT, DISODIUM GUANYLATE, DISODIUM INOSINATE, SOUR CREAM (CREAM, NONFAT MILK, CULTURES), NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR (MILK), SKIM MILK, DEHYDRATED CHIVES, YELLOW 5, CORN SYRUP SOLIDS, ENZYME MODIFIED CREAM (CULTURED CREAM, ENZYMES).

Yield

102 ave. servings per case

Tips

Ideal for mixing with crispy fresh greens to create an innovative salad/salad bar.

Benefits

The Hellmann's® name is recognized throughout the world for unrivaled quality and flavor. Hellmann's® line of Blue Ribbon Collection™ Dressings offers premium quality with shelf-stable convenience. These dressings are also versatile, with alternative applications ranging from marinades and dips, to glazes and finishing sauces.

Shelf Life

330 Days

Packaging

Case Dimensions (in) LxWxH	13.4 x 9.9 x 5.8
Case Volume (Cu-Ft)	0.44





Product fact sheet

Case Gross Weight	10.535 LB
Case Net Weight	9.56 LB
Nutrients per serving	% Daily Value
Serving Size 43 G	
Calories 110	
Total Fat	11 g 17%
Saturated Fat	1.5 g 8%
Trans Fat	0 g
Polyunsaturated Fat	7 g
Monounsaturated Fat	2.5 g
Cholesterol	0 mg 0%
Sodium	380 mg 16%
Total Carbohydrate	3 g 1%
Dietary Fiber	0 g 0%
Sugars	<1 g
Protein	0 g
Vitamin A	0%
Vitamin C	0%
Calcium	0%
Iron	0%
Allergens: Milk	